Discrimination 1s Illegal

Connecticut law prohibits discrimination in

EMPLOYMENT

On the basis of

age
ancestry

color

genetic information

learning disability

marital status

past or present history of mental disability
intellectual disability

national origin

physical disability

race

religious creed

sex, including pregnancy, sexual harassment,
transgender status, gender identity or expression,
sexual orientation or civil union status

workplace hazards to reproductive systems
criminal record (in state employment and licensing)

Connecticut law prohibits discrimination in

HOUSING & PUBLIC
ACCOMMODATIONS

On the basis of
age
ancestry
breastfeeding in a place of
public accommodation
color
familial status (in housing)
lawful source of income
learning disability
marital status
mental disability
intellectual disability
national origin
physical disability
race
religious creed
sex, transgender status,, gender identity

Connecticut law prohibits discrimination in

CREDIT TRANSACTIONS

On the basis of
age
ancestry
blindness
color
learning disability
marital status
intellectual disability
national origin
physical disability
race
religious creed
sex, transgender status, gender
identity or expression, sexual
orientation or civil union status
Veteran status
In

or expression, sexual orientation or loans

Veteran status civil union status mortgages
In .. use of a guide dog/training a guide dog any credit transactions

recruiting Veteran status

h1r1ng In

refemn.g services rendered the public

;lrisnsllg:;'gg rentals and sales of public and private housing

advertising

discharging

training

laying off

compensating . . . S . . .

terms and conditions  1f you believe you have experienced illegal discrimination, the CT Commission on Human Rights will
By investigate without cost to you. It is illegal for anyone to retaliate against you for filing a complaint.

employers For assistance contact:

employment agencies

labor organization

Southwest Region
West Capitol Region
Capitol Region
Eastern Region

Connecticut Commission on Human Rights & Opportunities

350 Fairfield Avenue, Bridgeport, CT 06604

55 West Main Street, Suite 210, Waterbury, CT 06702
450 Columbus Blvd Suite 2, Hartford, CT 06103

100 Broadway, Norwich, CT 06360

Telephone

203-579-6246
203-805-6579
860-566-7710
860-886-5703
860-541-3400

TDD

203-579-6246
203-805-6579
860-566-7710
860-886-5707
860-541-3459

FAX

203-579-6950
203-805-6559
860-566-1997
860-886-2550
860-246-5419

Administrative Office 450 Columbus Blvd Suite 2, Hartford, CT 06103
website: www.state.ct.us/chro

This notice provides general information about Connecticut law and is not to be considered as equivalent of the complete text.



